
Title V Cabrillo 2+2 CSUMB 
Program 

Interested in transferring to CSU Monterey Bay? 

Interested in the following majors?

Then, fill out our ​Application Form 

KINESIOLOGY   COMPUTER     BUSINESS     ACCOUNTING  AG SCIENCE
SCIENCE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd0IR_wBnjNa54C0pgRSzOse4HJo464LjNOj_suZzTaUzQDMQ/viewform?usp=sf_link


Contact Information: 

Title V Director 
Ann Endris 

anendris@cabrillo.edu 

Transfer 
Specialist/Counselor 

Claudia Hernandez 
clhernan@cabrillo.edu 

Title V Assistant 
Lydia Arce 

lyarce@cabrillo.edu 

SI Coordinator 
Ricardo Espinoza 

riespino@cabrillo.edu 

Student Services Assistant 
Leti Amezcua 

leamezcu@cabrillo.edu 

Student Services Assistant 
Rosie Alvarez 

ralvarez@cabrillo.edu 

Associate Dean of Athletics, 
Kinesiology & Health 

Mark Ramsey  
maramsey@cabrillo.edu 

Department Chair for 
Computer Science 

Steve Hodges 
sthodges@cabrillo.edu 

Prof. Business Law, 
Marketing, & Finance. 

Department Chair 
Mo Hassan 

mohassan@cabrillo.edu 

Accounting Instructor 
Terry Mullin 

temullin@cabrillo.edu 

About 
Cabillo 2+2 CSUMB is a new program affiliated with Title V 
Transfer Pathways that supports the increase in student 
completion with an Associate Degree for Transfer in 60 
semester units at Cabrillo. Students are then guaranteed 
admission to CSUMB in a similar major and will complete an 
additional 60 semester units to earn a bachelor’s degree! The 
Cabrillo 2+2 CSUMB efforts aim to guarantee students 
complete their transfer degree in 2 years at Cabrillo College 
and a baccalaureate degree in the following 2 years at 
CSUMB. Together, the goal is to move students through to 
the next stage of their educational and career goals in a more 
efficient and impactful way. 

Joining Cabillo 2+2 CSUMB gets you: 

● Counseling to specific majors
● Transfer guidance
● Academic Support
● Peer Mentoring & Networking
● CSUMB Tours and Panels
● Financial Aid assistance….and more! 

Criteria to join: 

● FRESHMAN student attending Cabrillo (or, completed less
than 12 units)

● Intended major:
○ Kinesiology
○ Computer Science
○ Business
○ Accounting
○ AG Science

● Enroll in 12 degree-applicable units minimum per
semester or 30 per year

Interested in Joining? Fill out our 
​Application Form
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